3. Zrenjaninski polumaraton - 07.10.2018.
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Polumaraton
255  1:12:31 Velimir
274  1:14:46 Milo$
220 1:15:49 Milo$
142 1:15:56 Aleksandar
273  1:20:09 Nikola
84 1:21:32 Marko
153  1:21:44 Branislav
191  1:25:17 Marko
23 1:26:17 Mile
83 1:27:24 Zdravko
131 1:28:50 Nikola
169 1:29:26 Milan
179 1:30:09 Zoran
51  1:30:38 Natasa
163  1:31:07 Luka
141 1:32:02 Gusztav
158 1:32:38 Edin
173 1:32:44 Zeliko
242 1:33:30 Marko
79  1:33:45 3opad
119 1:33:50 Aleksandra
103 1:34:33 Lazar
258 1:35:17 Darko
44 1:35:23 Srdan
188 1:35:31 Novak
124 1:35:37 Dejan
147 1:35:39 Petar
9 1:36:05 Robert
1 1:36:11 Nemanja
60 1:36:42 MIROSLAV
192 1:36:51 Din
77 1:37:00 Kristifor
92 1:37:07 Malisa
182 1:37:20 Nemanja
138 1:37:21 Balint
266  1:38:09 Zarija
130 1:38:31 Vladimir
69 1:38:37 Jovica
68 1:40:02 Dragoljub
48 1:40:21 Dusan
178 1:40:37 Zoltan
245  1:40:54 Milan
174  1:41:07 Nenad

Bojovic
Krstic¢
Dajevic
Adzi¢
Ljumovic
Latkovic
Lazic
Durkin
Pavlovi¢
Misovic
Kapetanovic
Kovacic¢
Radicanin
Culafié¢
Canji
Surjan
Huric
Zeljkovic
Gorcic
JaHkoBuh
Kostadinovi¢
Risar
Plavsic
Tucic
Mataruga
Despotovic
Blazi¢

Lali¢

Buri¢

RANDELOVIC

Demirovi¢
Mancu
Kovacevic
Mladenovic
Fridrih
Milanovic
Pajdacki
Kovac
Zavisa
Relja
Horvat
Jovanovic
Grkovi¢

AK Niski Maraton

AK Leposavi¢

A.K. Cerski junaci-Beograd
Triogy Racing

AK Crvena zvezda

AK Hajduk maraton tim Kula
Skola Atletike Sonja Stoli¢ Bg

AK Banat

AK Hajduk maraton tim Kula
CAPITAL CREW

ARK Somaraton

AK Apatin

AK Partiyan Beograd
AK AS 023 Zrenjanin
Individualac

ARK Rekreativci Tuzla
MARATONCI PANCEVO
Ark Maratonko Kovacica
XajaykmapaToH TUM

AK Srem

Ark Somaraton
pojedinac

AkMaratontim Hajduk Kula
ARK Fruska gora
Ark Somaraton

INDIVIDUALAC

Triatlon klub “Achilles” Vrsac
Maraton tim Pozarevac

ARK Somaraton
Panorama

Vrsacki atletski klub 1926

MARATONCI PANCEVO

ARK TRON

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



44
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76
73
201
207
28
202
14
240
99
268
104
215
241
41
116
121
221
199
57
279
190
219
180
232
155
206
136
234
80
223
127
16
91
71
229
213
82
154
108
55
146
46
231
209
25
278
90
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:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:

26
50
00
47
51
54
00
24
44
51

132

33
35
49
52
01
01
12
20
22
28
29
34
40
46
24
32
00
16
21
30
04
20
41
23
25
35
15
34
36
41
49
05
25
31
37
39

Darko
Ninoslav
Branislav
Jasna
Kristijan
Zoran
Aleksandar
Stefan
Jovana
Dusan
Dragan
Marjan
Dragan
Dusan
Nenad
bosko
Dusan
Branko

AnekcaHapa
Nikola

Milorad(dzeks

Jelena
Milo$
Svetislav
Milo$
Alexander
Sanja
Dusan
Nikola
Zoran
Aleksandar
Sasa
Zoran
Petar
Nenad
Nenad
Ivan

Cnapakosuh
Skorié¢
Jocic
Djordjevic
Ovcin
Gajic
Stefanovic
Krivokuca
Rajkovi¢
Kuzmanovié
Petrovic
Ruzic
Medic
Magdic¢
Krizan
Nikoli¢
Jovanovic
Roganovic
Canak
Mandi¢
Rapié

But
Kovacev
Priji¢
Milenkovic
bolozan
Stojkov
Barac
JaHkoBuh
Stamenic
Jaksic
Tatalovic
Elesin
Nikolajev
Krstic¢
Gulyaev
Strakusek
Andeli¢
Stankovic
Manojlovié
Rajic¢
Momcilovic
Brancic
Kamjanac
Vekic
Skundrié¢
Papic

Krajinaforce

AK Becej

Boks klub Petrovgrad
ARK Fruska gora
Maraton tim Pozarevac
ARK Maratonac Krusevac

ARK Tron Pali¢

ARK Somaraton

CAPITAL CREW Belgrade

ARK Tron

Triatlon klub Begej
A.K. Hajduk Kula
TK Begej

Boks klub Petrovgrad
ARK MaratonKO

XajaykmapaToH TUM

Triatlon klub “Achilles” Vrsac
Maraton tim Pozarevac
Magazine "Marathonec"

ARK MaratonKO

AK Trim Kikinda

Projektura

AK Popli¢anin Prokuplje

Ark PETROVGRAD

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
MNE
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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132
133
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137

193
78
129
30
246
53
216
102

117
40

112
13
38

160
11

157
89

152
58
61
81

252

100

271

123
87
31

204
65

150

275

277
72

172

105

243

114

115

187

236

205

184
113
95
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:00:
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46
42
00
13
18
22
24
25
06
10
17
19
23
25
47
52
55
16
17
30
42
52
57
04
31
35
36
44
45
59
04
12
19
20
40
49
57
58
01
01
19
23
27
36
52
12
13

Stefan
Mirko
Vladan
WBaH
Dragan
Zoran
Danijel
Arpad
Marija
Stefan
Milan
Nemanja
Boris
Nikola
DEJAN

Bogdan

Zeljko
Aleksandar
Aleksandar

Dragan
Srdjan
Aleksandar
Goran
Petar
Aleksandra
Ivan
Darko
Rene
Dragica
Petar
Milan
Vanja

Dragutin
Lukac Oskar

Natan
Srdan

Veljovic
Vojinovic
Migric
MunocassbeBuh
Jagodic
Knezevic
Simonovic
Sarkezi
Torbica
Devic
Curié
Betmenovacki
Sarovi¢
Rosic
UBORNJI
Trbojevic
JeBTnh
beri¢
Graovac
Mitic
Iliskovic
Surla
Karanovic
Mijailovic¢
Dudan
Ursulov
Vrsajkovic¢
Mitic

Koji¢
Calija
Mitic
Rolji¢
Sojic
Tomié
Cosié
Djordjevic
Ciri¢
Krezovic
Srebri¢
Stankovic
Mihajlov
Stevic
Puco
Krstaji¢
Lukac
Rabajev
Savic

MARATONCI PANCEVO

ARK DUGE STAZE SVILAINAC

#avalasubotom

ARK Vizelj

ARK Somaraton

UK PALIGO PALUS PALIC

ARK Tron Palic
MapaTtoHuu lNaHuyeBO

ARK Somaraton

Udruzenje Maratonci Pancevo
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova

Sad TRCI
KP Zrenjanin

individualac

/

UWH Calypso

BK Banat

BK Banat
"Maratonci" Pancevo
BELhospice Tim
Projektura
Projektura

Triatlon klub Begej

Maraton tim Pozarevac

Ark somaraton

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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SRB
SRB
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143
144
145
146
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150
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153
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155
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

259

98
86
137
70
183
162
17
50
189
56
126
139
143
37
47
253
217
238
237
260
196
111
254
151

15
262
140
267

74

96
272

49
148
235
120
165
212

52
247
256
107
276
239
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25
36
04
10
12
30
03
04
28
32
39
44
59
59
02
05
11
19
50
16
18
44
13
34
46
16
24
36
50
54
09
47
50
15
26
33
35
49
52
01
07
14
27
30
a4
55
00

Milan

Tatjana
Radovan

Sasa

Erika
Marko
Nikola
Zoran
Dusko
Hadzi Bojan
Vladimir

—
’-8
=

Nebojsa
WBaH
Vladimir
Darko
Aleksandar
Marko

Marijana
Nenad

Marija
Jevrem
Srdan
Dejan
Aleksandar

Martina
Damjan
Milenko
Nenad
Milo$
Nevena
Andor
Danko
Burica
Oliver
Ljubivoje
Nedeljko
Sasa
Aleksandar
Aleksandra
Milana
Nikola
Damir
Kristina
Jakov
Nenad
Branislav

Markovic¢
Stankovic
Popovic
FibiSan

Poljakovi¢ Nad

Trifunovic
Radakovic
Raki¢

Kunic
Dragic¢
Petrovic
Bako$
Milovanovic
pbaH
Vajda
Trajkovié
Naumov
Mijailovic¢
Tanovic
Olcan
Dispiter
Cosié¢
Kockarevic
Reljin
Ormos
Husta
Samardzic¢
Gagic
Leonti¢
Brankovic
Toplici¢
Sarapka
Damjanovic
Erdeljan
Zlatkovic
Grbovi¢
Sobot
Radisi¢
Stojanovic
Trajkovié
Marici¢
Vujadinovi¢
Brnic
Kuzmanovic

Doli¢ Danikov

Veljkovic
Loncar

Hajduk Kula
Nrcbgd

VAK 1926

Balkanska trkacka liga
ARK Vizelj
/

Rekreativac

CAPITAL CREW Belgrade

"Maratonci" Pancevo
Novosadski maraton

Urban kombat Surcin

VAK

MARATON TIM KV

Maraton tim Pozarevac

MARATONCI PANCEVO
BELhospice Tim
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211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

168
195
186
218

93
177
281

10
269
222
283
101

39

94
106
203
248
264
194

64
149
225

85
250
214
144
251
230
166
261

27
282
134

43

66

62
211
122
249
125

67
133
270

88

54

26
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05
08
19
21
25
43
39
59
11
12
12
18
19
24
28
13
47
47
04
09
49
07
37
57
01
16
27
27
29
30
36
41
05
26
30
06
11
33
50
15
11
19
19
14
44
57
16

Miroslav
Dejan
Petar
Milica

ALEKSANDAR

Predrag
Dejan
Marko

Slobodan
Aleksandar
Zaklina
Aleksandar

MBuua
Zorana

Mina
Vladimir
Jovana

Prijovi¢
Subin
Milutinovic
Vucetic
ILIC
Jovanovié
Momcilovic
Antié
Milovanovic
Katovi¢
Hokosuh
Padejski
Stojici¢
Curéié
Novakovic
Radinovic
Dordevic
Amanovic
Baji¢

Lazi¢
Radanov
OLAH
Durdevic
Lukic
Adamovic
Arsenov
Popovic
Momirov
Dimitrov
Vugdelija

Klemen Mitrovié

Blesic
Nikolin
Popovic
Varga
Sabo
Kardos
Zebic
Sekesan
Stamenic
Luki¢ Krmar
Cvijan
Mapkosuh
Vuckovic
Dimitrovski
Mijatovic
Miletic¢

NIKE+ RUNNING CLUB
Running Tribe
MARATON TIM KV

"Skola trcanja Stara Pazova"

KK Proleter
maraton tim Pozarevac

PSK Balkan
FK Proleter

ARK Odzaci

ARK Odzaci

Masterfeed running team
Vugdelije

Cegarrunning - AK Apatin
KK Proleter

Rifles

VAK 1926 Vrsac
Maraton tim PozZarevac

Cegarunning

BapeHa cnaHuHa

BRC

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
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238
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242
243
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245
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250
251
252
253
254

59

32
263
198
175
181
265
257

75
118

24
226
244
224
164
176
197
161
280
110

45
170
167
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2:41:
2:46:
2:47:
2:53:
3:00:
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11
29
04
42
43
43
a4
45
06
42
53
57
21

rs

Vladimir
Milena
Zarko
Vedrana
Vladana
Aleksandar
Valentina
Petar
AnekcaHgap
Ana
Vitaminka

Svetlana
Vanja

Vujin

Kis
Doroski
Ajanovic
Sredi¢
Vujinovic
Nestorovic
Narizan
KpHeTa
Andjelkovic
Zrnic
Caci¢
Mandi¢
Rajkovic
Petrovic
Cvetkovié
Cvetkovic
Kovac
Jeli¢

Curéin
Keser
Vugdelija

110

maratFON-Fakultet

ARK Rekreativci Tuzla

BK Novi Sad

Krajinaforce
Maraton tim Pozarevac
Maraton tim Pozarevac

Skola tréanja Kikinda

Skola tréanja Stara Pazova
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova

BRC - Belgrade Running Club
Skola tréanja Stara Pazova
Vugdelije

SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB



